Guernsey Registry

Companies Listed
For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type

List Date

Involuntary Other

11-Jul-2011 Total Listed

Company Numb
43867

19913
50237
51481
47046
24411
45841
45842
49461
37048
45721
50247
14139
51980
33102
46704
18428

[P (.-af./(-.z.-- fﬁf.écaihwi-/v:— . 31/15-2,:;: [{:‘{—'E’:é'?_[:—r_’_-- EormAd gAY
< 524 377

Company Name
Ainsworth Holdings Limited

Asian Agro-Industrial Holdings Limited
ATHOL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Blaen Coed (Guernsey) Limited
CAMDEN REGENERATION (TWYMAN) LIMITED
Fomak International (Guernsey) Limited
HENLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HENLEY LIMITED

MEDIA SHIPPER LIMITED

Newsplayer International Limited
Odyssey West International Limited
PYTHAGORAS LIMITED

R. L. Corporation Limited

RFC HOLDINGS LIMITED

Square Mile Holdings Limited

ST EDMUNDS HOLDINGS LIMITED

Sutton Investments Limited

"1

Strike Off Section Typ

Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office

Ineffective Office

11-Jul-2011 13:45:39



