

Companies Listed For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type	Involuntary Other		
List Date	11-Jul-2011	Total Listed	17

Company Numb	Company Name	Strike Off Section Typ
43867	Ainsworth Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
19913	Asian Agro-Industrial Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
50237	ATHOL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
51481	Blaen Coed (Guernsey) Limited	Ineffective Office
47046	CAMDEN REGENERATION (TWYMAN) LIMITED	Ineffective Office
24411	Fomak International (Guernsey) Limited	Ineffective Office
45841	HENLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
45842	HENLEY LIMITED	Ineffective Office
49461	media Shipper Limited	Ineffective Office
37048	Newsplayer International Limited	Ineffective Office
45721	Odyssey West International Limited	Ineffective Office
50247	PYTHAGORAS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
14139	R. L. Corporation Limited	Ineffective Office
51980	RFC HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
33102	Square Mile Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
46704	ST EDMUNDS HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
18428	Sutton Investments Limited	Ineffective Office